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Women / 3 / L3 1b grp1
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Mabe142
Starlight Gymnastics

9.375 9.300 8.8759.325 36.875
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Maddie Krumbein139
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 9.175 9.0009.125 36.250
2T 4T 2 1 2 

2 

Olivia Wylie629
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 9.325 8.7508.600 35.625
2T 1 4 3 3 

3 

Sophia Pisani632
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 9.225 8.4508.675 35.300
2T 3 3 5 4 

4 

Grace Ottie582
TNT Jacksonville

8.500 9.175 7.6508.000 33.325
6 4T 5 7 5 

5 

Rachel Kot230
Boundless Gymnastics

8.425 8.200 8.4757.300 32.400
8 8 11 4 6 

6 

Lydia Ellis630
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 7.650 8.1507.800 32.300
5 10 6 6 7 

7 

Morgan Turner646
LaFleur's Largo

8.475 8.550 7.2507.425 31.700
7 6 10 9 8 

8 

Zoe Zehnder631
LaFleur's Largo

8.350 7.700 7.5507.750 31.350
10 9 7 8 9 

9 

Brooklyn Burns580
TNT Jacksonville

7.750 8.500 6.7507.450 30.450
11 7 9 10 10 

10 

Kenna Gilley581
TNT Jacksonville

8.375 7.150 0.0007.675 23.200
9 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 1b grp2
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Korihahna Zendron163
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 9.300 9.2509.250 36.950
4T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Mina Woodley162
Starlight Gymnastics

9.325 9.400 8.9009.300 36.925
2 1 2 3 2 

2 

Janielly Lara758
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.975 8.8759.450 36.450
4T 3 1 4 3 

3 

Itsady Gonzalez Irizarry754
Orlando Metro

9.475 8.725 8.9258.575 35.700
1 5 4 2 4 

4 

Nahiara Gonzalez-Ojeda755
Orlando Metro

8.825 8.775 8.4758.375 34.450
8 4 8 5 5 

5 

Jillian Wineberg762
Orlando Metro

8.875 8.650 8.3508.400 34.275
7 6 6T 6 6 

6 

Khloe Mennie651
Stars and Stripes

8.775 8.425 8.1508.125 33.475
9 8 10 7 7 

7 

Kayla Dawson229
Boundless Gymnastics

8.750 8.475 8.0008.150 33.375
10 7 9 8 8 

8 

Lilly Cole633
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 8.350 7.8758.500 33.325
11 9 5 10 9 

9 

Maddie Comerford634
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 7.850 7.9508.400 33.275
6 11 6T 9 10 

10 

Maddy Vidal231
Boundless Gymnastics

9.225 8.000 7.6257.775 32.625
3 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 1b grp3
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Grigoryan756
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.425 9.1008.175 36.100
1 1 5 2 1 

1 

Gianna Madanick143
Starlight Gymnastics

8.825 9.225 9.2008.575 35.825
5T 3 3 1 2 

2 

Eliana Danze284
Broadway

8.750 9.000 8.8258.700 35.275
7 4 1 3 3 

3 

Zoe Brinister614
Broadway

9.050 9.325 8.4258.225 35.025
3 2 4 4 4 

4 

Sara Tondreau583
TNT Jacksonville

9.075 8.350 7.8508.600 33.875
2 5 2 6 5 

5 

Caitlin Pueschell810
Central Florida

8.825 8.250 7.9007.850 32.825
5T 6 7 5 6 

6 

Jessica Phillips610
Stars and Stripes

8.700 7.775 7.8008.025 32.300
8 8 6 7 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Resto611
Stars and Stripes

8.850 8.000 7.0007.600 31.450
4 7 8 10 8 

8 

Ansley Grace Howlett809
Central Florida

8.275 7.550 7.7006.850 30.375
10 10 11 8 9 

9 

Abigail Cooley808
Central Florida

8.500 7.025 7.3007.250 30.075
9 11 9 9 10 

10 

Kayleigh Casteel609
Stars and Stripes

8.250 7.700 6.2507.100 29.300
11 9 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 1b grp4
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alana Kargas217
ACE - Daytona

9.350 9.175 9.2009.350 37.075
3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Willoughby628
Broadway

9.475 9.375 8.9509.175 36.975
2 1T 2 2T 2 

2 

Elisena Domingue752
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.300 8.9508.750 36.525
1 3 6 2T 3 

3 

Cadence Lenahan620
Broadway

8.650 9.150 8.6009.025 35.425
11 5 4 6 4 

4 

Marnee McCue622
Broadway

8.750 9.375 8.5508.700 35.375
9 1T 7 7 5 

5 

Sarah Soyer283
Broadway

8.475 9.075 8.6509.100 35.300
12 6 3 5 6 

6 

Miley Matos594
TNT Jacksonville

8.675 8.475 7.9508.825 33.925
10 9 5 9 7 

7 

Taylor Kosanovich823
Orlando Metro

8.800 7.650 8.7008.075 33.225
8 12 10 4 8 

8 

Julianna Rothberg612
Stars and Stripes

8.825 7.800 7.8508.475 32.950
7 10 8 10 9 

9 

Lauralynn De Moraes-Garci750
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.600 6.9008.375 32.925
4T 8 9 12 10 

10 

Ryleigh Carlson281
Broadway

9.000 8.700 8.2506.925 32.875
6 7 12 8 11 

11 

Sophia Urbano613
Stars and Stripes

9.050 7.675 7.4257.825 31.975
4T 11 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TNT Jacksonville 5 101.275 26.250 26.150 25.425 23.450
33 1 1

2 Stars and Stripes 5 99.375 26.725 24.225 24.625 23.800
21 3 2

3 Boundless Gymnastics 5 98.400 26.400 24.675 23.225 24.100
12 2 3

4 Central Florida 5 93.275 25.600 22.825 21.950 22.900
44 4 4
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Women / 3 / L3 2b grp1
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacquelyn Gars635
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 9.200 9.2758.675 35.900
7T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lael Johnson138
Starlight Gymnastics

8.825 9.050 8.3508.600 34.825
5 4T 3 7 2 

2 

Malia Martin636
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.300 9.0507.250 34.800
2 1 10 2T 3T

3T

Addison Foust616
Broadway

8.750 9.150 8.2508.650 34.800
7T 3 2 8 3T

3T

Kalena Velazquez763
Orlando Metro

8.350 8.775 9.0508.550 34.725
11 6 5 2T 5 

5 

Catherine Hawthorne637
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.225 8.9258.125 34.575
1 11 6 5 6 

6 

Riley Rotroff625
Broadway

8.775 9.050 9.0007.725 34.550
6 4T 7 4 7 

7 

Naymar Aguero765
Orlando Metro

8.950 7.850 8.5008.575 33.875
4 12 4 6 8 

8 

Gianna Spence638
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.700 7.8507.575 33.175
3 7 8 11 9 

9 

Victoria Burns749
Orlando Metro

8.725 8.550 7.8757.300 32.450
9 9 9 10 10 

10 

Madison Norden759
Orlando Metro

8.200 8.650 7.9507.025 31.825
12 8 11T 9 11 

11 

Morgan Devitt751
Orlando Metro

8.400 8.475 6.6507.025 30.550
10 10 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 2b grp2
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Steacy157
Starlight Gymnastics

9.100 9.475 8.6759.150 36.400
4 1 2 9 1 

1 

Melia Webb640
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 9.050 9.0509.375 36.325
5 8 1 3 2 

2 

Addisyn Bailey639
LaFleur's Largo

9.600 8.750 8.7258.950 36.025
1 10T 6 7 3 

3 

Katie Scott154
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 8.825 9.2009.100 35.875
8 9 3 2 4 

4 

Alyssa Rosario153
Starlight Gymnastics

8.825 9.400 8.9008.675 35.800
6 2T 8T 5 5T

5T

Ansley Taylor627
Broadway

9.225 9.150 8.4508.975 35.800
2 5T 4T 10 5T

5T

Leah Connell282
Broadway

8.775 9.200 8.7008.975 35.650
7 4 4T 8 7 

7 

Tamea Foster753
Orlando Metro

9.125 9.400 9.2257.850 35.600
3 2T 11 1 8 

8 

Emily Faith Stone626
Broadway

8.500 9.150 8.9508.675 35.275
11 5T 8T 4 9 

9 

Taylor Sessions155
Starlight Gymnastics

8.475 9.075 8.8758.725 35.150
12 7 7 6 10 

10 

Brooke Welsh160
Starlight Gymnastics

8.575 8.500 7.1258.525 32.725
9 12 10 11 11 

11 

Jena Issa757
Orlando Metro

8.550 8.750 6.6007.175 31.075
10 10T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 2b grp3
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Joy619
Broadway

9.275 9.250 9.1009.200 36.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kinley Davis647
LaFleur's Largo

8.925 8.950 8.9508.900 35.725
6 4 3 2 2 

2 

Adrianna Gonzalez617
Broadway

8.575 9.125 8.8008.975 35.475
11 2 2 3 3 

3 

Ashley Howard136
Starlight Gymnastics

9.025 8.875 8.5758.625 35.100
3T 5 6T 6 4 

4 

Maggie Dougherty134
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.775 8.7008.625 34.950
7 8 6T 4T 5 

5 

Taylor Roberts152
Starlight Gymnastics

9.025 8.800 7.8008.675 34.300
3T 6T 5 12 6 

6 

Carlee Bruha615
Broadway

9.000 8.075 8.3508.750 34.175
5 12 4 7 7 

7 

Sadie Martini817
Starlight Gymnastics

8.700 8.725 8.1008.575 34.100
9T 9 8 10 8 

8 

Grace Campbell132
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 8.375 8.7008.250 34.075
8 11 10 4T 9 

9 

Naomi Markx621
Broadway

8.700 8.800 8.1508.150 33.800
9T 6T 11 9 10 

10 

McKinley Howe618
Broadway

8.400 8.650 8.3008.400 33.750
12 10 9 8 11 

11 

Marchele Robbins760
Orlando Metro

9.125 9.050 8.0257.150 33.350
2 3 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 2b grp4
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marta Melich623
Broadway

9.450 9.650 9.0509.000 37.150
1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Sabrina Kelepouris642
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.200 9.2009.050 36.750
2 3 1 1 2 

2 

Ajah Moncrief644
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 9.475 9.0758.650 36.275
5T 2 5T 2T 3 

3 

Lily Belus648
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 9.050 9.0758.950 36.250
4 4 3 2T 4 

4 

Samaira Chaddah764
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.550 8.5258.650 34.975
3 9T 5T 8 5 

5 

Giselle Spence641
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 8.700 8.8508.200 34.825
5T 7T 12 5 6 

6 

Paige Lewallen643
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.700 8.4008.675 34.775
7 7T 4 9 7 

7 

Kasey Christ645
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.850 8.2508.550 34.450
8T 6 8 10 8T

8T

Karrigan Beverly748
Orlando Metro

8.600 8.525 8.6758.650 34.450
11 12 5T 6 8T

8T

Laila Shpigler761
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.550 8.5758.225 34.150
8T 9T 11 7 10 

10 

Gabrielle Mount624
Broadway

8.450 8.950 7.7508.500 33.650
12 5 9 12 11 

11 

Aliana Bryant130
Starlight Gymnastics

8.725 8.550 7.8508.425 33.550
10 9T 10 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1B,2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Starlight Gymnastics 1 111.650 27.850 28.275 27.875 27.650
14 2 1

2T Broadway 1 111.225 28.200 28.400 27.475 27.150
42* 1 2

2T LaFleur's Largo 1 111.225 28.200 28.100 27.375 27.550
22* 4 3

4 Orlando Metro 1 110.750 28.400 28.125 26.850 27.375
31 3 4
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Women / 3 / L3 3b grp1
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Browne417
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.575 9.4509.725 38.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Caroline McMullen424
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.500 9.1259.000 37.250
2 2 6 6 2 

2 

XiamaraSimone Henry-Jubit698
TumbleBees 

9.075 9.350 9.2759.450 37.150
6 3 2 2 3 

3 

Lia Black298
DGA Tampa

9.375 9.325 9.2509.150 37.100
3 4 4 3T 4 

4 

Reiss Burroughs296
DGA Tampa

9.100 9.250 9.2508.875 36.475
5 6 9 3T 5 

5 

Jacqueline Pupo691
TumbleBees 

9.125 9.075 9.0758.925 36.200
4 7 8 7 6 

6 

Josie Foster297
DGA Tampa

8.500 9.275 9.2009.050 36.025
12 5 5 5 7 

7 

Sara Uribe697
TumbleBees 

8.950 8.650 9.0509.300 35.950
8 9 3 8 8 

8 

Mackenzie Burnett299
DGA Tampa

8.775 8.625 8.9008.950 35.250
10 10 7 9 9 

9 

Riley Brower168
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.050 8.700 8.1507.800 33.700
7 8 10 10 10 

10 

Kennedy Samuel190
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.850 8.100 7.9257.525 32.400
9 11 11 11 11 

11 

Lailah Davis342
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.650 8.075 7.8757.250 31.850
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 3b grp2
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alina Petkov425
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.450 9.2509.725 37.775
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Calvo687
TumbleBees 

9.350 8.950 9.0759.175 36.550
1T 6 3T 2 2 

2 

Sienna Serrano-Vidal692
TumbleBees 

8.900 8.650 8.8009.175 35.525
9T 7 3T 4 3 

3 

Anita Perez300
DGA Tampa

9.075 9.075 8.6258.650 35.425
5 3 6 6T 4 

4 

Jersey Baisden164
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.125 9.050 8.6008.625 35.400
4 4 7 8 5 

5 

Kayleigh Mathis303
DGA Tampa

8.650 9.400 8.9258.375 35.350
12T 2 11 3 6 

6 

Paige Paradiso302
DGA Tampa

8.900 8.450 8.6259.125 35.100
9T 8 5 6T 7 

7 

Harleigh Cavell688
TumbleBees 

8.650 8.175 8.7259.350 34.900
12T 11T 2 5 8 

8 

Mariana Galich689
TumbleBees 

9.050 9.000 8.5257.950 34.525
6 5 13 9 9 

9 

Jasani Andrews301
DGA Tampa

9.000 8.000 8.3508.600 33.950
7 13 8 10 10 

10 

Finley Crowell172
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.975 8.300 8.3008.250 33.825
8 9 12 11 11 

11 

Chloe O'Malley181
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 8.250 8.0008.400 33.800
3 10 10 12 12 

12 

Addyson Koo179
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.725 8.175 7.7008.550 33.150
11 11T 9 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 3b grp3
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Marsters423
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.550 9.3008.975 37.475
1 2 6 2 1 

1 

Hailee Ryan428
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.275 9.3259.450 37.375
4T 4 1 1 2 

2 

Sawyer Abosch416
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.700 9.2009.000 37.075
7 1 5 3 3 

3 

Chloe Rice427
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.425 8.5759.350 36.850
2 3 2 11 4 

4 

Isabella Germino304
DGA Tampa

8.925 9.175 9.1009.175 36.375
9T 6 3T 4 5 

5 

Jayde Marley694
TumbleBees 

9.400 9.225 9.0008.675 36.300
3 5 8 5 6 

6 

Tatiana Rojas695
TumbleBees 

8.800 9.075 8.8259.175 35.875
11 7 3T 6 7 

7 

Madison Martin690
TumbleBees 

9.125 9.000 8.7008.550 35.375
8 8 9 7T 8 

8 

Adrianna Ramirez-Vital696
TumbleBees 

9.325 8.450 8.6758.875 35.325
4T 11 7 10 9 

9 

Taylor Schamaun305
DGA Tampa

9.325 8.850 8.7007.575 34.450
4T 9 12 7T 10 

10 

Rachel Rajavich187
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.450 8.575 8.7007.500 33.225
12 10 13 7T 11 

11 

Tori Gibson175
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.300 8.300 8.1008.375 33.075
13 12 10 12 12 

12 

Bella Osborn183
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.925 8.250 7.5507.950 32.675
9T 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 3b grp4
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Lockhart422
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.500 9.1009.800 38.000
1 1T 1 5T 1 

1 

Grace Hroncich421
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.400 9.3259.325 37.450
3 5 6 1 2 

2 

Sophia Dennis420
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.425 9.1009.375 37.375
2 4 4T 5T 3 

3 

Kenzie Carlino418
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.500 9.1509.300 37.300
4T 1T 7 2T 4 

4 

Maddelyn Adams306
DGA Tampa

9.175 9.325 9.1509.375 37.025
8T 6 4T 2T 5 

5 

Valery Pestana309
DGA Tampa

9.100 9.000 9.1509.475 36.725
10 7 3 2T 6 

6 

Madison Poythress426
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.475 8.8009.500 36.625
13 3 2 8 7 

7 

Blerona Mahmuti308
DGA Tampa

9.175 8.825 9.0259.125 36.150
8T 8T 8 7 8 

8 

Soulei Jimenez307
DGA Tampa

9.000 8.825 8.7758.625 35.225
11 8T 9 9 9 

9 

Valeria Del Valle693
TumbleBees 

9.275 8.625 8.6008.350 34.850
7 10 10T 10 10 

10 

Kate Blondell166
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.350 8.225 8.0008.075 33.650
4T 11 13 12 11 

11 

Ava Stefan193
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.975 8.075 8.3508.100 33.500
12 12 12 11 12 

12 

Trinity Jones178
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.350 7.900 7.7258.350 33.325
4T 13 10T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 2 115.150 28.975 28.825 29.250 28.100
11 1 1

2 DGA Tampa 2 111.650 27.875 28.050 28.025 27.700
23 2 3

3 TumbleBees 2 111.250 28.075 27.650 28.100 27.425
32 3 2

4 Gymnastics Etc - FL 2 105.400 27.850 26.325 25.575 25.650
44 4 4
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Women / 3 / L3 4b grp1
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Yee501
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 9.325 9.3509.050 36.725
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kimberlyn Webb129
FGTC

9.075 9.550 9.0508.425 36.100
1 1 6 2 2 

2 

Anabelle Avant786
Angels

9.000 8.850 8.9758.900 35.725
2T 5 2T 3 3 

3 

Christina Scott368
Harbor City

8.750 9.200 8.8008.850 35.600
4 3 4 5 4 

4 

Kendall Gerber362
Harbor City

8.500 9.125 8.8758.725 35.225
8 4 5 4 5 

5 

Madelyn Reeve379
Harbor City

8.600 8.375 8.3508.900 34.225
7 9 2T 11 6 

6 

Tessa Nichols576
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 8.800 8.4258.175 34.050
5T 6 8 10 7 

7 

Zoey Zimmerman794
Angels

8.650 8.400 8.5758.200 33.825
5T 8 7 7T 8 

8 

Chloe Lemmon326
Flight Gym Academy

8.200 8.475 8.5758.100 33.350
11 7 9T 7T 9 

9 

Katelyn Livingston502
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.450 8.000 8.5008.100 33.050
9T 11 9T 9 10 

10 

Evelyn Kathleen Carnathan325
Flight Gym Academy

8.450 8.075 8.6507.650 32.825
9T 10 11 6 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 4b grp2
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Coloret562
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 9.150 9.2509.050 36.550
3 2 3 1 1 

1 

Lila Dickey504
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.800 9.300 9.2259.125 36.450
8 1 1T 2 2 

2 

Camila Martinez822
FGTC

9.000 8.900 8.9759.125 36.000
4T 4 1T 3 3 

3 

Riley McClung560
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.825 8.8508.825 35.700
1 5 5 6 4 

4 

Camila Quintero126
FGTC

9.000 9.100 8.8258.375 35.300
4T 3 8 7 5 

5 

Katelyn Miller329
Flight Gym Academy

8.700 8.150 8.9508.700 34.500
9T 10 6 4T 6 

6 

Josephine Ganz328
Flight Gym Academy

8.550 8.175 8.7259.000 34.450
11 8T 4 9T 7 

7 

Audra Prill366
Harbor City

9.000 8.025 8.7758.600 34.400
4T 11 7 8 8 

8 

Addison Marfia-Scott503
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 8.450 8.7258.175 34.300
7 7 11 9T 9 

9 

Aubrey Marchand378
Harbor City

8.500 8.700 8.9507.950 34.100
12 6 12 4T 10 

10 

Brooke Stoll327
Flight Gym Academy

8.700 8.175 8.6508.225 33.750
9T 8T 9 11 11 

11 

Fara Pages122
FGTC

9.150 7.600 8.2008.200 33.150
2 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 4b grp3
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ivana Sequeira127
FGTC

9.250 9.550 9.3509.025 37.175
3 1 2 3 1 

1 

Jenifer Velikova506
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 9.175 9.4509.250 37.025
5 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Yana Popova508
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.300 9.150 9.6008.650 36.700
2 6 7 1 3 

3 

Gianna Sercu565
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 8.950 9.1009.000 36.125
6 7 3T 6 4 

4 

Naomi Babb377
Harbor City

9.050 8.650 9.3009.000 36.000
7 10 3T 4 5 

5 

Allison Colon789
Angels

9.350 9.475 9.0508.100 35.975
1 2 12 7T 6 

6 

Delaney Schmoll367
Harbor City

8.700 9.175 8.9758.575 35.425
11 4T 9 10 7 

7 

London Jones575
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.775 8.7258.900 35.400
8T 9 5T 12 8 

8 

Katie Krause116
FGTC

8.450 9.200 8.8258.900 35.375
12 3 5T 11 9 

9 

Ashleigh Piazza330
Flight Gym Academy

9.175 8.500 9.0258.425 35.125
4 11 10 9 10T

10T

Bryanna Do564
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.825 9.0508.250 35.125
8T 8 11 7T 10T

10T

Kayla Bruno505
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.900 7.750 9.1258.600 34.375
10 12 8 5 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 4b grp4
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Salia Roxas790
Angels

9.750 9.275 9.0008.400 36.425
1 4 6 4T 1 

1 

Chloe Miller507
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 9.500 9.5008.200 36.250
6 2 7 1 2 

2 

Savannah Powell792
Angels

9.150 9.200 9.0008.700 36.050
3T 5T 5 4T 3 

3 

Meadow Simpson788
Angels

9.150 9.150 8.7758.900 35.975
3T 7 2 9 4 

4 

Alisa Roxas791
Angels

9.300 9.550 9.1757.650 35.675
2 1 10 2 5 

5 

Priscilla Parente124
FGTC

8.950 9.425 9.1508.050 35.575
8 3 8 3 6 

6 

Kianna Dell563
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.950 8.7508.750 35.450
7 9 4 10 7 

7 

Juliana Holleran363
Harbor City

8.850 8.575 9.0009.000 35.425
9T 10 1 4T 8 

8 

Ava Wetherington574
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.475 8.8008.875 35.000
9T 11 3 8 9 

9 

Viviana Estrada793
Angels

9.100 9.000 8.6507.900 34.650
5 8 9 11 10 

10 

Tristan Dellanos104
FGTC

8.800 9.200 8.9757.550 34.525
11 5T 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Gym Academy 4 111.600 27.500 28.125 27.425 28.550
12 3 1

2 FGTC 4 110.600 27.475 28.525 27.050 27.550
23 1 2

3 Angels 4 110.425 28.400 28.300 26.500 27.225
51 2 5

4 Tampa Gymnastics 4 108.775 27.375 27.050 26.950 27.400
34 5 3

5 Harbor City 4 108.575 26.900 27.500 26.900 27.275
45 4 4

6 Flight Gym Academy 4 104.550 26.575 25.150 26.125 26.700
66 6 6
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Women / 3 / L3 5b grp1
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tanner Henderson461
Premier - FL

9.150 9.275 9.2259.050 36.700
2T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Jazmyn Kirby252
Brandy Johnson's

9.475 8.700 9.2509.125 36.550
1 5T 1 1 2 

2 

Avery Caswell600
Future Flipz

9.150 8.875 9.1258.100 35.250
2T 4 6 3 3 

3 

Aniyah Reid247
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 9.225 9.0008.075 35.150
7 2 7 4 4 

4 

Skylar Goeb460
Premier - FL

8.600 9.100 8.9508.350 35.000
8 3 4T 5 5 

5 

Emma Moats465
Premier - FL

9.050 8.700 8.8258.350 34.925
4 5T 4T 6T 6 

6 

Gwendolyn Kalil602
Future Flipz

8.950 8.475 8.5008.425 34.350
6 8 3 9 7 

7 

Belle Lemoyne251
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 8.525 8.8257.850 34.200
5 7 8 6T 8 

8 

Khloe Ross605
Future Flipz

8.275 6.900 8.6757.675 31.525
9 9 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 5b grp2
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Loupin534
Stars Gymnastics

9.425 9.200 9.3008.825 36.750
1 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Emerson Perkey536
Stars Gymnastics

8.925 8.850 9.3008.975 36.050
4T 3 1 1T 2 

2 

Ellie Wartenberg253
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 8.250 8.9258.500 35.050
2 9 4 4 3 

3 

Olivia Rainey537
Stars Gymnastics

8.250 8.800 8.6758.675 34.400
10 4 3 6 4 

4 

Bernadette Merritt464
Premier - FL

9.000 8.650 8.8257.825 34.300
3 7 9 5 5 

5 

Harper Hoglund462
Premier - FL

8.325 8.900 8.3758.275 33.875
8T 2 5 9 6 

6 

Kaylen Brown598
Future Flipz

8.325 8.700 8.9507.850 33.825
8T 6 8 3 7 

7 

Madeline Bowe597
Future Flipz

8.925 8.750 8.5007.500 33.675
4T 5 10 7 8 

8 

Ameera Crawford459
Premier - FL

8.875 8.575 8.1508.000 33.600
6 8 7 10 9 

9 

Kaysani Santiago668
United Flip Force

8.775 6.150 8.4758.075 31.475
7 10 6 8 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 5b grp3
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haven Neu604
Future Flipz

9.275 9.225 9.0758.975 36.550
2 2 1 5 1 

1 

Chloe Moore254
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 9.350 9.4258.850 36.375
9 1 4 1 2 

2 

Maya Mitchell535
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.900 9.1258.925 36.050
5T 3 2T 3T 3 

3 

Chloe Chin-Lue601
Future Flipz

9.350 8.100 9.1508.550 35.150
1 9 6 2 4 

4 

Jamison Buttermore599
Future Flipz

9.175 8.450 8.8258.600 35.050
3 6 5 7 5 

5 

Kileigh Floto531
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 8.375 9.1258.100 34.750
4 7 9 3T 6 

6 

Amelia Kish244
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 7.900 8.9008.925 34.625
7 10 2T 6 7 

7 

Sarah Dyson-Cersley530
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.175 8.5258.125 33.925
5T 8 8 8 8 

8 

Emma Moore603
Future Flipz

8.850 8.575 7.7508.350 33.525
8 5 7 9 9 

9 

Lydia Isenberg805
United Flip Force

8.500 8.675 7.2006.700 31.075
10 4 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 5b grp4
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lanie Allen255
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.200 9.4508.650 36.550
4T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Giulia Caucchioli529
Stars Gymnastics

9.350 8.900 9.1758.950 36.375
3 5 1 3 2 

2 

Madison McCormack256
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 9.000 8.6008.750 35.725
2 2 2T 10 3 

3 

Katie Bigel458
Premier - FL

9.225 8.925 9.0008.425 35.575
6 3T 5T 5 4 

4 

Marler Verona538
Stars Gymnastics

9.175 8.675 8.8508.750 35.450
7T 7 2T 6T 5 

5 

Gwen Kersting532
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 8.800 9.2507.975 35.175
9 6 8 2 6 

6 

Cameron Less257
Brandy Johnson's

8.650 8.925 9.1258.000 34.700
10 3T 7 4 7 

7 

Grace Baker238
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 8.000 8.7758.425 34.450
4T 10 5T 9 8 

8 

Amelia Holden463
Premier - FL

9.475 8.175 8.8007.800 34.250
1 8T 9T 8 9 

9 

Genesis Lopez-Colorado533
Stars Gymnastics

9.175 8.175 8.8507.800 34.000
7T 8T 9T 6T 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 5B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's 3 111.025 28.225 27.775 26.900 28.125
11 1 1

2 Stars Gymnastics 3 109.650 27.950 27.000 26.850 27.850
22 3 2

3 Premier - FL 3 108.150 27.850 27.300 25.825 27.175
43 2 4

4 Future Flipz 3 108.125 27.800 26.850 26.125 27.350
34 4 3
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